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Your Tra;nsport Solution

Kumbarilla — P968

AM STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME

PM School Bus Run

2:50 | Depart Depot

R | Cecil Plains Rd

L | Hogan St

L | Bunya St

Dalby South State School
L | Arthur St

R | Edward St

R | Cunningham St

R | Bunya St

Dalby State School

L | Jimbour Street

L | Drayton St

Dalby State High School
L | Drayton Street

L | Nicholson Street

3:05

3:10

3:15

3:20
R | Nicholson Street

L | Horace Street

L | Condamine Street

R | Irvingdale Road

Southern Star Academy of Dance
R | Irvingdale Road

L | Mary Street

3:25

L | Warrego Highway / Drayton St

Our Lady of the Southern Cross College

3:27

3:45

4:10

4:20

5:15

Effective Date 10.04.2025

Dalby Christian College

R

L
R
L

Depot

Wyley Street

Condamine Street

Drayton Street

Nicholson St/ Moonie Highway
¢ 51 Nicholson Street

¢ 75 Nicholson Street (Across from
Cheers Bottleshop)

¢ 15 Loudoun Road (Across from B & B
Fabrication)

e Pty Post 3759

e Pty Post 3785

e Four Bar Pty Post 3919

Kumbarilla Lane

e Pty Post 2791

* Pty Post 2686

e Cnr Ducklo Gulera Rd

Moonie Highway

e Truck Stop
Warrego Highway
Dalby Cecil Plains Rd
Commodity Crt

Premier Qld
www.premierqld.com

Kilometres
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