

Kumbarilla - P968

AM STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME

PM School Bus Run

2:50	De	Depart Depot		
	R	Cecil Plains Rd		
	L	Warrego Highway / Drayton St		
	L	Hogan St		
	L	Bunya St		
3:05	Da	alby South State School		
	L	Arthur St		
	R	Edward St		
	R	Cunningham St		
	R	Bunya St		
3:10	Da	alby State School		
	L	Jimbour Street		
	L	Drayton St		
3:15	Da	alby State High School		
	L	Drayton Street		
	L	Nicholson Street		
3:20	Οι	Our Lady of the Southern Cross College		
	R	Nicholson Street		
	L	Horace Street		
	L	Condamine Street		
	R	Irvingdale Road		
3:25	So	Southern Star Academy of Dance		
	R	Irvingdale Road		
	L	Mary Street		

3:27	Dalby Christian College		
	R	Wyley Street	
	L	Condamine Street	
	R	Drayton Street	
3:45	L	Nicholson St/ Moonie Highway	
		• 51 Nicholson Street	
		• 75 Nicholson Street (Across from Cheers Bottleshop)	
		• 15 Loudoun Road (Across from B & B Fabrication)	
		• Pty Post 3759	
		• Pty Post 3785	
		Four Bar Pty Post 3919	
	R	Kumbarilla Lane	
		• Pty Post 2791	
		Pty Post 2686	
		Cnr Ducklo Gulera Rd	
4:10	U Turn		
	L	Moonie Highway	
4:20		Truck Stop	
	R	Warrego Highway	
	R	Dalby Cecil Plains Rd	
	L	Commodity Crt	
5:15	Depot		